Varianta
Cena
Vyska

Farba
Farba

Moznost emblému
Sport
Katalog

Strana v katalégu

Tsabe

22602.1

9,83 €
12cm

strieborna
zlata

strieborna
zlata

Nie
futbal
no.2

22

22602.2
10,74 €
14 cm

strieborna
zlata

strieborna
zlata

Nie
futbal
no.2

22

22602

Trofej fotbal - kopacka +

mié, vyska 12 cm,

stribrna/zlata
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Trofej fotbal - kopaCka + mi¢, vySka 12 cm,

stfibrna/zlata

22602.3
13,04 €
17 cm

strieborna
zlata

strieborna
zlata

Nie
futbal
no.2

22
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22602.4
15,78 €
20 cm

strieborna
zlata

strieborna
zlata

Nie
futbal
no.2

22

22602.5
20,35 €
22.cm

strieborna
zlata

strieborna
zlata

Nie
futbal
no.2

22
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